. BB A

HAVERHOEK TRUCKS BV
IM- & EXPORT USED TRUCKS

Vogelzang VO1 STG 12 20K

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Allgemeinzustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
GVvW

Lange

Breite

Vogelzang
Kofferauflieger
OG-04-FP
2000
17-01-2000
Gebraucht

Gut

9.090kg
22.910kg
32.000kg
1.380cm

260cm



Vogelzang VO1 STG 12 20K

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem



	Vogelzang V01 STG 12 20 K
	Vogelzang V01 STG 12 20 K

