



## Vogelzang V01 STG 12 20 K

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Vogelzang
Unterkategorie	Kofferauflieger
Nummernschild	OG-04-FP
Baujahr	2000
Datum der Erstzulassung	17-01-2000
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut



### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	9.090kg
Tragfähigkeit	22.910kg
GVW	32.000kg
Länge	1.380cm
Breite	260cm

# Vogelzang V01 STG 12 20 K

## Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

## Zubehör

- Antiblockiersystem
- 
- 
- 
-